48 to 60 independent voice channels, and 24 to 48 T1 or 30 to
60 E1 network channels in a single PCI or PCI Express slot
Lower costs while creating larger high-density systems with
fewer boards per chassis
Supports G.726 bit exact and GSM coders Enables implementation of unified messaging applications that
meet VPIM standards
Silence-compressed recording Eliminates silence and preserves hard disk space
Unified call control access through Dialogic® Global Call

– CBLCTB68C12DROP
– CBLCTB68C16DROP
Ordering Information
Product Code Order Code Description
D480JCT2T1W 881-772 48-port Digital T1, PCI
D480JCT1T1W 881-771 48-port Digital T1, PCI
D600JCT2E1120W 881-778 60-port Digital E1, PCI
D600JCT2E175W 881-779 60-port Digital E1, PCI
D600JCT1E1120W 881-776 60-port Digital E1, PCI
D600JCT1E175W 881-777 60-port Digital E1, PCI
D480JCT2T1EW 884-589 48-port Digital T1, PCIe
D480JCTT1EW 884-588 24-port Digital T1, PCIe
D600JCT2E1120EW 884-592 60-port Digital E1, PCIe
D600JCT2E175EW 884-593 60-port Digital E1, PCIe
D600JCTE1120EW 884-590 30-port Digital E1, PCIe
D600JCTE175EW 884-591 30-port Digital E1, PCIe
To learn more, visit our site on the World Wide Web at http://www.dialogic.com.
Dialogic Corporation
9800 Cavendish Blvd., 5th floor